
Coupe de France Vertical Race 
Aussois (FRA) Le 21/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Tps Tot Péna M1 Info M1

Categ=CADET, Sexe=F
12 1/CADET-F 171 ROUSSILLON Loanne LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 28:45.5

/CADET-F 172 FILLIARD Pema TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE Abs
Categ=CADET, Sexe=M

1 1/CADET-M 154 FERREOL Pierre LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 21:43.3
2 2/CADET-M 161 RAYBAUD Jules TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 22:25.8
3 3/CADET-M 153 FERRAND Gaspard TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 22:30.8
4 4/CADET-M 152 FAURE Théo LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 23:49.5
5 5/CADET-M 162 MARRA ROBERT Enzo LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 24:54.7
6 6/CADET-M 160 BUISSON Lucas LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 24:56.4
7 7/CADET-M 155 BERGER Paul Emile CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 25:48.7
8 8/CADET-M 157 RESSEGAIRE Marel TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 26:54.4
9 9/CADET-M 158 LEFORESTIER Marin CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES B 27:05.6

11 10/CADET-M 156 BERTHOD Baptiste PRAZ- DE-LYS SOMMAND SKI-AL 28:33.1
/CADET-M 151 ANSELMET Jeremy LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI Abs 00 00 00 
/CADET-M 159 AGERON Anatole LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI Abd

Categ=JUNIOR, Sexe=F
10 1/JUNIOR-F 131 GINDRE Perrine TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 27:34.6

/JUNIOR-F 132 LAMBERT Helena TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE Abd
Categ=JUNIOR, Sexe=M

13 1/JUNIOR-M 101 GARCIN Victor TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 29:46.5
14 2/JUNIOR-M 102 VILLETTE Timothée TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 31:19.2
15 3/JUNIOR-M 107 CANTAMESSA Giuseppe 32:06.2
16 4/JUNIOR-M 109 BOYER Mattéo CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 32:17.5
17 5/JUNIOR-M 111 HENRY Nelson LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 32:22.8
18 6/JUNIOR-M 110 MATTEO Cavallo 32:46.0
19 7/JUNIOR-M 106 TRIOT Jules TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 34:08.5
20 8/JUNIOR-M 104 COLLIARD Cédric CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 34:16.6
21 9/JUNIOR-M 103 COTTEREAU Mathis CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES B 35:38.2
22 10/JUNIOR-M 105 PELLISSIER Clement CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 36:03.7

/JUNIOR-M 108 MASSUCCO Pierre TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE Abs
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Coupe de France Vertical Race 
Aussois (FRA) Le 21/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Seniors Hommes

Clt Dos Nom Cat Sexe Club Tps total
Sexe=M
1 2 GUDEFIN Yann SENIOR M CLUB DES SPORTS DE MER 27:18.4
2 3 CAILLOT Yoan VETERA M CLUB DES SPORTS DE MER 28:18.7
3 39 BUCHOT Jonas SENIOR M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES 29:00.7
4 10 CARCEY COLLET Hugo ESPOIR M C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 29:01.9
5 9 FLAMMIER Bastien ESPOIR M C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 29:07.4
6 11 AGERON Gabin ESPOIR M ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 29:33.8
7 1 SAUTEL Florian SENIOR M CLUB DES SPORTS DE VAL 29:45.6
8 4 BOUZON Lionel VETERA M BELLES GRIMPES EN BELL 30:09.0
9 6 BEDOY Loic SENIOR M CLUB DES SPORTS DE MER 31:17.5
10 17 MAZAN Frédéri SENIOR M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES 31:24.8
11 45 CIFERMAN Estéban ESPOIR M C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 31:28.4
12 42 SAILLET Colin SENIOR M 31:48.4
13 37 AGERON François VETERA M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES 31:57.0
14 5 LE BAHER Samuel VETERA M BELLES GRIMPES EN BELL 32:33.3
15 44 BOIS Denis SENIOR M HAUTE TARENTAISE MONT 32:35.7
16 12 CABROL Léo ESPOIR M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 32:48.8
17 13 BERTHOD Francois VETERA M PRAZ- DE-LYS SOMMAND S 32:52.9
18 28 PLISSON Sebastien VETERA M BELLES GRIMPES EN BELL 33:10.9
19 18 ROUSSILLON Johan ESPOIR M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES 33:11.6
20 31 CHOVIN Luc SENIOR M CLUB DES SPORTS DE MER 33:34.2
21 34 GANCHINE Artiom SENIOR M 33:42.8
22 41 RICHARD Jean Baptiste SENIOR M BELLES GRIMPES EN BELL 33:54.9
23 36 FRAYER Jérome SENIOR M CLUB MONTAGNARD RUMIL 34:04.8
24 8 ARNAUD Anthony VETERA M BELLES GRIMPES EN BELL 34:26.6
25 26 CURTOLO Arnaud SENIOR M 35:14.4
26 20 BORDIER Charles SENIOR M BELLES GRIMPES EN BELL 35:19.8
27 35 LEFORESTIER Dominique VETERA M CLUB MULTISPORTS AREC 36:39.1
28 29 COTTEREAU Laurent VETERA M CLUB MULTISPORTS AREC 36:53.0
29 7 ROUSSILLON Jean Henri VETERA M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES 37:06.0
30 15 SILVESTRE Lionel VETERA M HAUTE TARENTAISE MONT 37:27.1
31 32 MAILLET Hugo SENIOR M 37:48.8
32 43 LEROU Romain VETERA M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES 38:41.9
33 30 MOTTARD Claude VETERA M 39:17.9
34 23 BOUTON Remi SENIOR M CLUB MULTISPORTS AREC 40:06.3
35 33 BOUTTEAUX Xavier SENIOR M CLUB MULTISPORTS AREC 40:21.4
36 22 BOIS Florent SENIOR M MAURIENNE ESCALADE 41:05.2
37 38 FLAMMIER Vincent VETERA M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES 42:09.0
38 40 DUCRUEZ Pascal VETERA M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES 44:51.0
39 21 LEROUX Dimitri SENIOR M CHAMBERY ESCALADE 45:38.8

14 ZIJP David VETERA M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE Abs
27 WARTEL Romain VETERA M Abs
25 COTE Frederic VETERA M HAUTE TARENTAISE MONT Abs
24 DUC Stéphane VETERA M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES Abs
19 BENEDETTI Jean VETERA M LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES Abs
16 BONDOUX Quentin ESPOIR M TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE Abs
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Coupe de France Vertical Race 
Aussois (FRA) Le 21/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Seniors Dames

Clt Dos Nom Cat Sexe Club Tps total
Sexe=F
1 82 RENOTON Laurie SENIOR F BAUGES MONTAGNE SPOR 34:11.0
2 86 BONNEL Candice SENIOR F LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES 34:55.7
3 83 ROUSSET Mélanie VETERA F CLUB MULTISPORTS AREC 35:46.8
4 81 LAFARGE Romane SENIOR F CLUB DES SPORTS DE MER 37:21.4
5 85 TURBIL Sylvie VETERA F LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES 40:33.4
6 87 GEOFFROY Magalie VETERA F MONTAGNES DE L'OISANS 53:20.7

84 ANSELMET Manon ESPOIR F LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES Abs
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Coupe de France Vertical Race 
Aussois (FRA) Le 21/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Tps Tot Péna M1 Info M1

Categ=ESPOIR, Sexe=F
/ESPOIR-F 84 ANSELMET Manon LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI Abs

Categ=ESPOIR, Sexe=M
1 1/ESPOIR-M 10 CARCEY COLLET Hugo C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 29:01.9
2 2/ESPOIR-M 9 FLAMMIER Bastien C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 29:07.4
3 3/ESPOIR-M 11 AGERON Gabin ALTICIM FONT ROMEU 29:33.8
4 4/ESPOIR-M 45 CIFERMAN Estéban C.A.F. ALBERTVILLE 31:28.4
5 5/ESPOIR-M 12 CABROL Léo TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE 32:48.8
6 6/ESPOIR-M 18 ROUSSILLON Johan LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 33:11.6

/ESPOIR-M 16 BONDOUX Quentin TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE Abs

Page n°1/1
21/12/2019 / Aussois (FRA-AU-073) / La Jarienne des Cimes

Course-FFME Version 12.0o : Saison 2019-2020 (F.F.M.E / Agil Informatique)



Coupe de France Vertical Race 
Aussois (FRA) Le 21/12/2019

Résultats Officiels
Clt. Clt/Cat Dos Nom - Prénom Club Tps Tot Péna M1 Info M1

Categ=VETERAN, Sexe=F
8 1/VETERAN-F 83 ROUSSET Mélanie CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES B 35:46.8

15 2/VETERAN-F 85 TURBIL Sylvie LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 40:33.4
18 3/VETERAN-F 87 GEOFFROY Magalie MONTAGNES DE L'OISANS 53:20.7

Categ=VETERAN, Sexe=M
1 1/VETERAN-M 3 CAILLOT Yoan CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL 28:18.7
2 2/VETERAN-M 4 BOUZON Lionel BELLES GRIMPES EN BELLEDON 30:09.0
3 3/VETERAN-M 37 AGERON François LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 31:57.0
4 4/VETERAN-M 5 LE BAHER Samuel BELLES GRIMPES EN BELLEDON 32:33.3
5 5/VETERAN-M 13 BERTHOD Francois PRAZ- DE-LYS SOMMAND SKI-AL 32:52.9
6 6/VETERAN-M 28 PLISSON Sebastien BELLES GRIMPES EN BELLEDON 33:10.9
7 7/VETERAN-M 8 ARNAUD Anthony BELLES GRIMPES EN BELLEDON 34:26.6
9 8/VETERAN-M 35 LEFORESTIER Dominique CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES B 36:39.1

10 9/VETERAN-M 29 COTTEREAU Laurent CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES B 36:53.0
11 10/VETERAN-M 7 ROUSSILLON Jean Henri LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 37:06.0
12 11/VETERAN-M 15 SILVESTRE Lionel HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE 37:27.1
13 12/VETERAN-M 43 LEROU Romain LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 38:41.9
14 13/VETERAN-M 30 MOTTARD Claude 39:17.9
16 14/VETERAN-M 38 FLAMMIER Vincent LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 42:09.0
17 15/VETERAN-M 40 DUCRUEZ Pascal LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI 44:51.0

/VETERAN-M 14 ZIJP David TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE Abs
/VETERAN-M 27 WARTEL Romain Abs
/VETERAN-M 25 COTE Frederic HAUTE TARENTAISE MONTAGNE Abs
/VETERAN-M 24 DUC Stéphane LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI Abs
/VETERAN-M 19 BENEDETTI Jean LA JARRIENNE DES CIMES MAURI Abs
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